Window Sticker

Holiday Rambler

91320 Coburg Industrial Way
Coburg, OR 97408

110124 Model Year 2005

Product Brand: HOLIDAY RAMBLER
Interior Color: AR8NO5 - Silver Sage

34SBD ADMIRAL SE

Serial Number: 051719363416200 708838 V.I.N. 5B4MP67G553403695
Product Type: MPV / MHA (MH / AC)
Exterior Color: AR8NOS5 - Silver Sage

Base Price:{ $101,277.00|

Chassis: WORKHORSE
Wood: MP - Maple

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Engine: Workhorse 8.1L V-8 Gas w/ EFI
Transmission: 5-Speed Auto w/ Overdrive
Cubic Inch Displacement: 496 Cu. In. 340HP
ABS Brakes

Alternator: 145 Amps

Fuel Tank: 75 gallons

Hitch Receiver with Dual Connector
Stainless Steel Wheel Liners

Tire Size: 235/80R 22.5G

Leaf Spring Suspension

Alumaframe Superstructure

Smooth Aluminum Exterior Walls

Fiberglass Front and Rear Caps

Power Heated Remote Exterior Mirrors
Painted Mask & Skirt

Vinyl Exterior Graphics

Pass-Through Storage Bays Under Slide Outs
Side Hinge Baggage Doors

One-Piece Polyethylene Storage Compartments
Interior Rubber Entry Step

Fiberglass Automotive Dash w/ 2-Tone Vinyl
CD Player/Radio w/ Four Speakers

Rear Vision System Prep

Fabric Pilot & Co-Pilot Recliner Seats

24" Flat Screen Color TV in Living Room
Cable TV Hook-up and Telephone Jacks
Digital Satellite System Prep

Black ABS Refrigerator Inserts

Fabric Jack-knife Sofa w/ 2 Pillows

Fabric Swivel Glider Barrel Chair

Heavy Duty Ball Bearing Drawer Guides

Wood Cabinet Drawer Boxes

Laminate Countertops Throughout

Brass & Wood Entry Rail for Step Well
Upgrade Nylon Carpeting w/ Pad in LR & BR
Teflon Fabric Protection

Toe Kicks Kitchen & Bath Base Cabinets
Blackout Day/Night Pleated Shades in LR & BR
Queen Bed w/ Nightstands

30 AMP 120V Distribution Panel

55 AMP Electronic 12V Power Converter
Onan 5.5 kW Gas Generator

Exterior Power Entry Step w/ Light

Interior Entry Step Lights

Flourescent Ceiling Lights Throughout

Wood Framed Galley Ceiling Flourescent Light
Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink

Separate Chrome Faucet for Filtered Water

10 Gallon LP Gas/Electric Water Heater w/ DSI
Shower Inside Wet Bay w/ Hot/Cold Water
Contained Storage Area for Sewer Hose
One-Piece Fiberglass Shower w/ Glass Door
13.5 BTU Ducted Roof A/C

35M BTU Electronic Ignition Furnace

12V Roof Vent Bathroom

Radius Single Pane Dark Tinted Windows
Radius Entrance Door w/ Screen Door

Topper Slide-Out Awnings Living Area & Bdrm
Protecta Glaze Tinted Plexiglass Skylight

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

MAPLE CABINETRY
HYDRAULIC LEVELING JACKS
FULL LENGTH MUD FLAP

SIX-WAY POWER CO-PILOT SEAT

SOFT TOUCH VINYL COCKPIT SEATS
PULL DOWN SUNSHADES

3 CAMERA REAR VISION SYSTEM
DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR

12CF 4 DR REFRIGERATOR W/ICEMA
3 BURNER RANGE W/ OVEN
SPACESAVER CONV MICROWAVE

19" COLOR TV IN BEDROOM

DVD PLAYER

EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER

1,820.00
2,765.00
350.00

455.00

385.00
252.00
1,470.00
945.00
2,100.00
211.00
364.00
392.00
301.00
385.00

RAISED PANEL REFER DOORS
LAMINATED TILE FLOORING

ROADSIDE FURNITURE - FAB HIDE-A-BED
W/AIR MATTRESS

CURBSIDE FURNITURE - SOFT TOUCH
VINYL RECLINER

TABLE W/2 CHAIRS/2 FOLDING ($)

50 AMP SERVICE W/EMS

140 WATT INVERTER

EXTERIOR TANK MONITOR GAUGES
RV SANI-CON DRAINAGE SYSTEM 2
12V WET BAY HEATER

DUAL PANE WINDOWS

ECLIPSE AUTO PATIO AWNING

SLIDE OUT WINDOW AWNINGS
LIVINGROOM VENTILATION - ATTIC FAN

140.00
140.00
875.00

455.00

770.00
630.00
315.00
70.00
420.00
238.00
840.00
1,610.00
392.00
210.00

Options Total:

$19,300.00

Subtotal:

$120,577.00

OPTIONAL ITEMS MAY REPLACE CERTAIN STANDARD ITEMS - SEE DEALER FOR DETAILS

Ship To: R 'N'R HOLIDAY RV, INC

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price Total:

Delivery Charge:

635.00

$121,212.00|
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